
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 3 5 6 0 21 3 9 0

2 33 47 3 1 6 1 16 1 2 0

3 3 20 5 1 24 1 2 1

4 0 3 5 0 20 2 2 1

5 27 73 3 7 1 18 1 5 0

6 3 7 6 0 26 2 0 0

7 4 8 1

8 7 10 1

9 17 19 2

10 4 10

11 2 8

1

B LB W NB 1 Pen 35 3 126 10 20 2

for in overs PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

11 27 36 65 76 81 92 107 120 126 PP3 overs

Notes

1 3 4 2 6 7 8 9 5 11

11 16 9 29 11 5 11 15 13 6

1 20

taken by

Pauke Siaka

Mabel Igo

Hebou Morea Ovia

Batsman no.

Man of Match

TOTALS

3/05/2010

Name

Norma Ovasuru

Gori Mea

PNG

Caught & Bowled

How Out

Venue Sano Cricket Ground

Innings of

Tina Macumber

Match

Boni David

Samoa

Ura Rigana Kwalu

Bowled

Papua New Guinea

Betty Kevau Gabe

Total

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Partnership

Tanya Ruma

Maroi Morea

Kila Leka

Extras

Result of match PNG won on 1st innings

Kila Leka (PNG)

taken by

automatic

Bowling

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Lily Mulivai

Name

Lily Mulivai

Julia Vito

Fou Charteris

Taalili Iosefo

Regina Lilii

Tina Macumber

Fou Charteris

Bowled

Caught (Regina)

Bowled

Caught (Chapman)

Lily Mulivai

Taalili Iosefo

Julia Vito

Bowler

Toss PNG

Match Summary Scorecard

2010 Pepsi ICC EAP Women's Cricket Trophy

+W-KeeperMelinda Hodgson M.Chapman*Captain

Caught (Julia)

Lily Mulivai

Caught (Lily)

Cuaght (Fou)

Bowled

Not-Out

Taalili Iosefo

Regina Lilii

Tina Macumber

Batsman Total

wickets
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No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 5 38 10 1 25 1 13 1

2 0 12 7 1 17 1 9 0

3 14 36 10 0 19 2 6 0

4 7 27 10 3 19 0 2 0

5 6 37 6 1 10 4 0 0

6 11 41 1

7 10 32

8 1 4

9 2 13

10 1 14

11 2 3

4 2

B LB W NB 1 Pen 43 6 94 10 30 1

for in overs PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

9 33 46 53 63 85 87 91 91 94 PP3 overs

Notes

2 1 3 4 5 6 8 7 9 10

9 24 13 7 10 22 2 4 0 3

Scorers Name

Bowled Tanya Ruma

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Ayako Miki

Batsman no.

Partnership

Total

Umpire Name

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Regina Lilii

Moalagi Tuilagi

Lily Mulivai

Medeleine Chapman

Fou Charteris

Julia Vito

Yaalili Iosefo

Claudia Lilii

Melinda Hodson

Perelini Mulitalo

Batsman Total

wickets

4Extras

Umpire Signature

automatic

taken by

Ura Rigana

Kila Leka

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Name

Tanya Ruma

Pauke Siaka

Bowling

Scorers Signature

TOTALS

Neil Harrison (Japan) Yuri Tajima

taken by

30

Scorers Name

Caught (Hebou Ovia) Kila Leka

Stumped Kila Leka

Scorers Signature

Grant Johnston (Vanuatu)

Not-Out

Caught & Bowled Kila Leka

Bowled Boni David

Run Out (Kila Leka) Ura Rigana

L.B.W Boni David

Bowled Kila Leka

Innings of

Ura Rigana

Run Out (Kila Leka) Tanya Ruma

How Out Bowler

Caught Behind (Morea) Pauke Siaka

+W-Keeper

Brian Aldridge

Name

Tina Macumber

Boni David

Varoi Morea


